
 8AM to 5PM
 Open 7 Days

Open to Everyone 

0092 - 42 - 111 - 800 - 100
(EXT: 1303, 2025)

bubbles@drgcc.com

 



SUIT 3 PCS
SUIT 2 PCS
SAFARI SUIT
JACKET/COAT
TROUSERS (PANTS)
WAIST COAT
ACHKAN (SHERWANI)
PULLOVER
DRESSING GOWN
SHIRT - T SHIRT
TIE
OVER COAT
THOBE
SHALWAR SUIT
SHALWAR SUIT SILK
SWEATER HALF SLEEVES
SWEATER FULL SLEEVES
SWEATER LONG
TRACKSUIT
LADIES
SHALWAR SUIT 3PCS
SHALWAR SUIT 3PCS FANCY
KAMEEZ
KAMEEZ FANCY SILK
SHALWAR
SHALWAR FANCY SILK
DUPATTA
DUPATTA FANCY
SHAWL PLAIN
SHAWL FANCY SILK
ABAIYA FANCY 2 PCS. SILK
ABAIYA PLAIN 2 PCS. SILK
SARI (FANCY) SILK
SARI (PLAIN) SILK
PETTI COAT
BLOUSE
GHARARA FANCY
SKIRT PLAIN (Pleated)
SKIRT FANCY (Pleated)
SLACKS
EVENING DRESS
PLAIN DRESS
STOCKINGS
JACKET/COAT
OVERCOAT
SHORT COAT
CHILDREN CLOTHES

SHALWAR KAMEEZ STARCH
SHIRT
KAMEEZ
T-SHIRT
NIGHT PAJAMA
PAJAMA SILK
UNDER SHIRT
UNDER PANT
SOCKS (ONE PAIR)
HANDKERCHIEF
SHALWAR
PANT/JEANS
SHORTS
ROBE/KIMONO
TRACKSUIT
TROUSER
THOBE
TEHBAND (LUNGI)
CAP/GHUTRA (Scarf)
BED SHEET KING
BED SHEET SMALL
DUVET KING
DUVET COVER
BED SHEET VELVET KING
PILLOW COVER VELVET
PILLOW COVER COTTON
BLANKET KING
BLANKET SMALL
CURTAIN VELVET PER PANEL
CURTAIN COTTON PER PANEL
TOWEL LARGE
TOWEL SMALL
LADIES
BLOUSE
BRASSIERE
PANTIES
SLIPS
CHILDREN CLOTHES
KAMEEZ/KURTA
SHALWAR
PAJAMA (NIGHTY)
DUPATTA
STOCKINGS
SCARF
SLACKS
SARI COTTON
NIGHT DRESS
SKIRT
RAINCOAT

782
340
340
255
459
544
170
170
170

68
340
340
255
425
714
340

1071
646
493
935
680

1785
935

1445
510
340

2125
1870

935
680
510
340

340
221
170
170
493
408
408
476
340
170
170
340
680
680
680
544

1650
1292

935
935
459
680

1530
799
325
374
221

1700
1360

799
1071

510
799

1139
884

1632
2550

493
1071

493
1071

544
884
680

1071
1615
1326
1650
1326

493
567

1055
1326
1050

408
884
544
170
935

1700
680
510

850
782
561
561
289
340
782
425
272
204
170
884
782
425
561
340
442
595
561

884
1326

272
561
272
561
340
442
374
561
799
680
799
680
272
374

1790
782
799
272
442
340

85
561
884
340
340

FOR MEMBERS



SUIT 3 PCS
SUIT 2 PCS
SAFARI SUIT
JACKET/COAT
TROUSERS (PANTS)
WAIST COAT
ACHKAN (SHERWANI)
PULLOVER
DRESSING GOWN
SHIRT - T SHIRT
TIE
OVER COAT
THOBE
SHALWAR SUIT
SHALWAR SUIT SILK
SWEATER HALF SLEEVES
SWEATER FULL SLEEVES
SWEATER LONG
TRACKSUIT
LADIES
SHALWAR SUIT 3PCS
SHALWAR SUIT 3PCS FANCY
KAMEEZ
KAMEEZ FANCY
SHALWAR
SHALWAR FANCY
DUPATTA
DUPATTA FANCY
SHAWL PLAIN
SHAWL FANCY
ABAIYA FANCY 2 PCS.
ABAIYA PLAIN 2 PCS.
SARI (FANCY)
SARI (PLAIN)
PETTI COAT
BLOUSE
GHARARA FANCY
SKIRT PLAIN (Pleated)
SKIRT FANCY (Pleated)
SLACKS
EVENING DRESS
PLAIN DRESS
STOCKINGS
JACKET/COAT
OVERCOAT
SHORT COAT
CHILDREN CLOTHES

2720
2210
1700
1360

595
1020
1785
1020

799
561
289

1870
1530
1190
1360

680
1020
1309
1700

1666
3145

782
1105

782
1105

680
1020

782
1105
1530
1326
1785
1530

595
680

2550
1360
1786

680
1105
1190

255
1360
1870
1360

595

1360
1190
1020

680
340
680

1020
680
425
289
170
952
782
680
680
340
680
680

1020

1020
1530

391
595
391
595
425
553
391
525
765
680
935
765
442
442

1700
680
935
340
680
442
136
765
935
680
442

GUEST’S
COUNT

CLUB
COUNT

AMOUNT
RS.Dry Clean Pressing

16% GST

16% GST

Grand Total

GENTLEMEN’S
782

1190
553
442
782
680
221
221
221
136
553
553
391
765

1360
553

1275
553
442

1105
680

1870
1105
2210

680
442

2210
1955
1020

765
553
442

493
272
221
340
544
561
561
561
510
340
272
561

1360
1105

850
1020

GUEST’S
COUNT

CLUB
COUNT

AMOUNT
RS.

Total

GENTLEMEN’S

Clothes of Children below 10 years will be processed at half the above price.

Regular Service: All garments received before 10:00am will be returned on the same day after 5:00pm.
Garments received after 10:00am will be delivered the next day in the evening at regular charges.

INDICATE SERVICE REQUIRED:

Express Services: 3 Hours Express Service for garments received between 8:00am - 5:00pm will be
100% extra charges. 

Special Services: Garment received  after 10:00 a.m. but before noon and requested for the same
day will be charges 50% extra.
For any special laundry job or any items not mentioned above, please Call Laundry at 37338505
Ext. 1303/2025.    All Prices are subject to applicable Govt. Taxes.

LAUNDRY DRY-CLEANING & PRESSING

Please Tick Starch No Starch Shirt Folded Shirt on Hanger

NOTICE:
Unless quantity is specified, Club count will be accepted as correct. Club will not be responsible for shrinkage or fastness of colour and for valuables left in or on the garment.
Any Claim concerning the finished article must be reported with this list within 24 hours. Our liabilities for either loss or damage will not exceed 5 times the cost of cleaning the item in question.
In case of any discrepancy or undeclared defects i.e damage or discolourations of the garment, the laundry will execute the order only after further clarification.

LAUNDRY/DRY-CLEANING/PRESSING LIST
For your Items to be picked up please contact laundry Tel: 0345 0059103, 042-37338502 Ext. 1303/2025

SHIRT SILK
SHALWAR SUIT COTTON (STARCHED)
SHIRT/KAMEEZ
T-SHIRT
NIGHT PAJAMA
PAJAMA SILK
UNDER SHIRT
UNDER PANT
SOCKS (ONE PAIR)
HANDKERCHEF
SHALWAR
PANT/JEANS
SHORTS
ROBE/KIMONO
TRACK SUIT
TROUSER
THOBE
TEHBAND (LUNGI)
CAP/GHUTRA (Scarf)
BED SHEET KING
BED SHEET SMALL
DUVET KING
DUVET COVER
BED SHEET VELVET KING
PILLOW COVER VELVET
PILLOW COVER COTTON
BLANKET KING
BLANKET SMALL
CURTAIN VELVET PER PANEL
CURTAIN COTTON PER PANEL
TOWEL LARGE
TOWEL SMALL
LADIES
BLOUSE
BRASSIERE
PANTIES
SLIPS
CHILDREN CLOTHES
KAMEEZ/KURTA
SHALWAR
PAJAMA (NIGHTY)
DUPATTA
STOCKINGS
SCARF
SLACKS
SARI COTTON
NIGHT DRESS
SKIRT
RAINCOAT

FOR NON-MEMBERS


