DEFENCE RAYA

DEFENCE RAYA GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

bubles



8AM to 5PM Open 7 Days Open to Everyone



0092 - 42 - 111 - 800 - 100 (EXT: 1303, 2025)



bubbles@drgcc.com



FOR MEMBERS



LAUNDRY/DRY-CLEANING/PRESSING LIST

For your Items to be picked up please contact laundry Tel: 0345 0059103, 042-37338502 Ext. 1303/2025



	,,,
Mr/Mrs/Ms	Slip No.
Date	Mambarship Number
To Be Returned Today Tomorrow	Membership Number
Mobile No.	Signature

NOTICE:

- Unless quantity is specified, Club count will be accepted as correct. Club will not be responsible for shrinkage or fastness of colour and for valuables left in or on the garment. Any Claim concerning the finished article must be reported with this list within 24 hours. Our liabilities for either loss or damage will not exceed 5 times the cost of cleaning the item in question.
- In case of any discrepancy or undeclared defects i.e damage or discolourations of the garment, the laundry will execute the order only after further clarification.

Please Tick Starch No Starch Shirt Folded Shirt on Hanger

		LAUNDRY		
GUEST'S COUNT	CLUB COUNT	GENTLEMEN'S		AMOUNT RS.
		SHALWAR KAMEEZ STARCH	782	
		SHIRT	340	
		KAMEEZ	340	
		T-SHIRT	255	
		NIGHT PAJAMA	459	
		PAJAMA SILK	544	
		UNDER SHIRT	170	
		UNDER PANT	170	
		SOCKS (ONE PAIR)	170	
		HANDKERCHIEF	68	
		SHALWAR	340	
		PANT/JEANS	340	
		SHORTS	255	
		ROBE/KIMONO	425	
		TRACKSUIT	714	
		TROUSER	340	
		THOBE	1071	
		TEHBAND (LUNGI)	646	
		CAP/GHUTRA (Scarf)	493	
		BED SHEET KING	935	
		BED SHEET SMALL	680	
		DUVET KING	1785	
		DUVET COVER	935	
		BED SHEET VELVET KING	1445	
		PILLOW COVER VELVET	510	
		PILLOW COVER COTTON	340	
		BLANKET KING	2125	
		BLANKET SMALL	1870	
		CURTAIN VELVET PER PANEL	935	
		CURTAIN COTTON PER PANEL	680	
		TOWEL LARGE	510	
		TOWEL SMALL	340	
		LADIES	340	
		BLOUSE	340	
		BRASSIERE	221	
		PANTIES	170	
		SLIPS	170	
		CHILDREN CLOTHES	493	
		KAMEEZ/KURTA	408	
		SHALWAR	408	
		PAJAMA (NIGHTY)	476	
		DUPATTA		
		STOCKINGS	340 170	
		SCARF	-	
		SLACKS	170 340	
		SARI COTTON	680	
		NIGHT DRESS	680	
		SKIRT	680	
		RAINCOAT	544	

DRY-CLEANING & PRESSING

GUEST'S COUNT	CLUB COUNT	GENTLEMEN'S	Dry Clean	Pressing	AMOUNT RS.
		SUIT 3 PCS	1650	850	
		SUIT 2 PCS	1292	782	
		SAFARI SUIT	935	561	
		JACKET/COAT	935	561	
		TROUSERS (PANTS)	459	289	
		WAIST COAT	680	340	
		ACHKAN (SHERWANI)	1530	782	
		PULLOVER	799	425	
		DRESSING GOWN	325	272	
		SHIRT - T SHIRT	374	204	
		TIE	221	170	
		OVER COAT	1700	884	
		THOBE	1360	782	
		SHALWAR SUIT	799	425	
		SHALWAR SUIT SILK	1071	561	
		SWEATER HALF SLEEVES	510	340	
		SWEATER FULL SLEEVES	799	442	
		SWEATER LONG	1139	595	
		TRACKSUIT	884	561	
		LADIES	001	301	
		SHALWAR SUIT 3PCS	1632	884	
		SHALWAR SUIT 3PCS FANCY	2550	1326	
		KAMEEZ	493	272	
		KAMEEZ FANCY SILK	1071	561	
		SHALWAR	493	272	
		SHALWAR FANCY SILK	1071	561	
		DUPATTA	544	340	
		DUPATTA FANCY	884	442	
		SHAWL PLAIN	680	374	
		SHAWL FANCY SILK	1071	561	
		ABAIYA FANCY 2 PCS. SILK	1615	799	
		ABAIYA PLAIN 2 PCS. SILK	1326	680	
		SARI (FANCY) SILK	1650	799	
		SARI (PLAIN) SILK	1326	680	
		PETTI COAT	493	272	
		BLOUSE	567	374	
		GHARARA FANCY	1055	1790	
		SKIRT PLAIN (Pleated)	1326	782	
		SKIRT FANCY (Pleated)	1050	799	
		SLACKS	408	272	
		EVENING DRESS	884	442	
		PLAIN DRESS	544	340	
		STOCKINGS	170	85	
		JACKET/COAT			
		OVERCOAT	935	561	
		SHORT COAT	1700	884	
		CHILDREN CLOTHES	680	340	
		CHILDREN CLOTHES	510	340	
			169	6 GST	
			Grand	Total	

INDICATE SERVICE REQUIRED:

- Regular Service: All garments received before 10:00am will be returned on the same day after 5:00pm. Garments received after 10:00am will be delivered the next day in the evening at regular charges.

 Express Services: 3 Hours Express Service for garments received between 8:00am 5:00pm will be 100% extra charges.
- Special Services: Garment received after 10:00 a.m. but before noon and requested for the same day will be charges 50% extra.

Clothes of Children below 10 years will be processed at half the above price.

16% GST

Total

For any special laundry job or any items not mentioned above, please Call Laundry at 37338505 Ext. 1303/2025. All Prices are subject to applicable Govt. Taxes.

FOR NON-MEMBERS



LAUNDRY/DRY-CLEANING/PRESSING LIST

For your Items to be picked up please contact laundry Tel: 0345 0059103, 042-37338502 Ext. 1303/2025



AMOUNT

RS.

DEFENCE RAYA GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB			your laundry, our responsibility
Mr/Mrs/Ms		Slip No.	
Date		Departure Date	
To Be Returned	Today	Tomorrow	
Special Instruction		Guest Signature	
NOTICE: ■ Unless quantity is specified, Club count will be accepted as c Any Claim concerning the finished article must be reported w ■ In case of any discrepancy or undeclared defects i.e damage.	ith this list within 24 hours. Our liabilities for e	ither loss or damage will not exceed 5 times the c	ost of cleaning the item in question.
Please Tick Starch	No Starch	Shirt Folded	Shirt on Hanger

GUEST'S COUNT

CLUB COUNT

LAUNDRY

DRY-CLEANING & PRESSING

Dry Clean

2720

Pressing

1360

GENTLEMEN'S

SUIT 3 PCS

GUEST'S COUNT	CLUB COUNT	GENTLEMEN'S		AMOUNT RS.
		SHIRT SILK	782	
		SHALWAR SUIT COTTON (STARCHED)	1190	
		SHIRT/KAMEEZ	553	
		T-SHIRT	442	
		NIGHT PAJAMA	782	
		PAJAMA SILK	680	
		UNDER SHIRT	221	
		UNDER PANT	221	
		SOCKS (ONE PAIR)	221	
		HANDKERCHEF	136	
		SHALWAR	553	
		PANT/JEANS	553	
		SHORTS	391	
		ROBE/KIMONO	765	
		TRACK SUIT	1360	
		TROUSER	553	
		THOBE	1275	
		TEHBAND (LUNGI)	553	
		CAP/GHUTRA (Scarf)	442	
		BED SHEET KING	1105	
		BED SHEET SMALL	680	
		DUVET KING	1870	
		DUVET COVER	1105	
		BED SHEET VELVET KING	2210	
		PILLOW COVER VELVET	680	
		PILLOW COVER COTTON	442	
		BLANKET KING	2210	
		BLANKET SMALL	1955	
		CURTAIN VELVET PER PANEL	1020	
		CURTAIN COTTON PER PANEL	765	
		TOWEL LARGE	553	
		TOWEL SMALL	442	
		LADIES		
		BLOUSE	493	
		BRASSIERE	272	
		PANTIES	221	
		SLIPS	340	
		CHILDREN CLOTHES	544	
		KAMEEZ/KURTA	561	
		SHALWAR	561	
		PAJAMA (NIGHTY)	561	
		DUPATTA	510	
		STOCKINGS	340	
		SCARF	272	
		SLACKS	561	
		SARI COTTON	1360	
		NIGHT DRESS	1105	
		SKIRT	850	
		RAINCOAT	1020	
	1		1.020	

5011 51 65	2/20	1300	
SUIT 2 PCS	2210	1190	
SAFARI SUIT	1700	1020	
JACKET/COAT	1360	680	
TROUSERS (PANTS)	595	340	
WAIST COAT	1020	680	
ACHKAN (SHERWANI)	1785	1020	
PULLOVER	1020	680	
DRESSING GOWN	799	425	
SHIRT - T SHIRT	561	289	
TIE	289	170	
OVER COAT	1870	952	
THOBE	1530	782	
SHALWAR SUIT	1190	680	
SHALWAR SUIT SILK	1360	680	
SWEATER HALF SLEEVES	680	340	
SWEATER FULL SLEEVES	1020	680	
SWEATER LONG	1309	680	
TRACKSUIT	1700	1020	
LADIES			
SHALWAR SUIT 3PCS	1666	1020	
SHALWAR SUIT 3PCS FANCY	3145	1530	
KAMEEZ	782	391	
KAMEEZ FANCY	1105	595	
SHALWAR	782	391	
SHALWAR FANCY	1105	595	
DUPATTA	680	425	
DUPATTA FANCY	1020	553	
SHAWL PLAIN	782	391	
SHAWL FANCY	1105	525	
ABAIYA FANCY 2 PCS.	1530	765	
ABAIYA PLAIN 2 PCS.	1326	680	
SARI (FANCY)	1785	935	
SARI (PLAIN)	1530	765	
PETTI COAT	595	442	
BLOUSE	680	442	
GHARARA FANCY	2550	1700	
SKIRT PLAIN (Pleated)	1360	680	
SKIRT FANCY (Pleated)	1786	935	
SLACKS	680	340	
EVENING DRESS	1105	680	
PLAIN DRESS	1190	442	
STOCKINGS	255	136	
JACKET/COAT	1360	765	
OVERCOAT	1870	935	
SHORT COAT	1360	680	
CHILDREN CLOTHES	595	442	
	169	% GST	
	Grand		
	Giano	iotai	

INDICATE SERVICE REQUIRED:

- Regular Service: All garments received before 10:00am will be returned on the same day after 5:00pm.

 Garments received after 10:00am will be delivered the next day in the evening at regular charges.

 Express Services: 3 Hours Express Service for garments received between 8:00am 5:00pm will be 100% extra charges.

 Special Services: Garment received after 10:00 a.m. but before noon and requested for the same day will be charges 50% extra.
- For any special laundry job or any items not mentioned above, please Call Laundry at 37338505 Ext. 1303/2025. All Prices are subject to applicable Govt. Taxes.

16% GST **Total**